HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2020 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Horton on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 530 by Representative Echols

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- On page 1, line 16, following "For" and before "purposes" delete "the" 2
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 16, following "(a)" and before "diagnosed," change "Be" to "Has been"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 23, following "(c)" and before "individual's" change "The" to "Has been
- recommended by the" and following "provider" and before "disease" change "recommends" 7 8 to "to receive"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 4

- On page 2, line 25, following "(d)" and before "appropriate" change "The individual meets" 10 11
- to "Meets"